Driver Statement Grao

5 September, 2022 - 11 September, 2022

Paid to Summary

Lim Kok Hwa Total Earnings 755.15

SG | POSB BANK *****8009 Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$755.15

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 607.20
Food base earnings 317.10
Express base earnings 0.00
Commission 0.00
Earnings adjustment 290.10
Incentives 137.95
Tips 10.00
Total Earnings 755.15
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$755.15
Tips
Date / Time Booking ID Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

9 September,

331PM A-SUES2UPGWIJM 2.00 = 2.00
8 September,
1-07PM A-3UADSQ6WWIER 1.00 1.00
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7 September,
12:36PM

5 September,
512PM

Incentives

Qualified

Description

Zone Boost, 09 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250538

Weekday Quest, 09 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250428

You've earned S$22.00for collecting 18 gems.

Weekday Quest, 05 Sep - 08 Sept 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID

1250383

You've earned S$100.00for collecting 81 gems.

Zone Boost, 07 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250532

Unqualified

Description

Zone Boost, 10 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250541
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80

gems);

Weekend Quest, 10 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250530
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20

gems);

A-3U65EMLGWJUES

A-3TUNLL5GWIEH

2.00

5.00

Cash Wallet

7.90

22.00

100.00

4.05

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00
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Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

2.00

5.00

S$$10.00

Subtotal

7.90

22.00

100.00

4.05

$$133.95

Subtotal

0.00

0.00



Zone Boost, 08 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250535
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 06 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250529
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 05 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250528
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Weekend Quest, 4 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1248625
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 15
gems);

Sentosa &amp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 29-Aug to 04-
Sep - Incentive ID 1204177

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Zone Boost, 04 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1244833
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Bonus

Description

Bonus earned from 2 trips.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cash Wallet

4.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S$0.00

Subtotal

4.00



Cashouts

Date / Time

10 September,
12:45PM

10 September,
12:45PM

9 September,
7:32PM

8 September,
541PM

8 September,
9:21AM

7 September,
9:17PM

6 September,
7:07PM

5 September,
10:03PM

Description

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Promo Reimbursements

Description

Total Trip level promo

Trip Details - Deliveries

Friday, 9 September

Booking Type

Details

Cash Wallet

-150.00

-150.00

-20.00

-20.00

-100.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

Cash Wallet

177.57

Payment method Base earnings
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$$4.00

Credit Wallet Subtotal
0.00 -150.00
0.00 -150.00
0.00 -20.00
0.00 -20.00
0.00 -100.00
0.00 -20.00
0.00 -20.00
0.00 -20.00
-S$500.00

Credit Wallet Subtotal
0.00 177.57
$$177.57

Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings



Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Thursday, 8 September

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-SUFIBEMGWGCS

A-3UFF44QGWF6M
A-SUFFCWMWWG7F

A-3UFAQXTWWJVS
A-SUFBWF6WWF3Q

A-3UF86DQWWHD8

A-3UF3550GWEMW

A-SUEVMLIGWIDC

A-SUES2UPGWIUM

A-3UEESXOWWF6M
and 2

A-3UEAV68GWFT2
A-SUEBWEDGWGCS

A-BUEBMUPWWF6EM
A-3UE7WADGWGF2

A-3UES892GWI6D

A-SUE2FXDWWHBS

Details

A-3UB7GSQGWI6A
A-3UB899TGWIRX

A-BUB3TA7GWGP9
A-3UB46RPWWIG9

A-3UB27XUGWJPO

A-SUASH6LWWJHN

A-SUANME9GWIRY

A-BUAGOK6GWJ4Q
A-3UAH23GWWFBJ

A-3UAF38BGWIRX

A-3UADSQ6WWIER

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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1.00

6.40

8.70

2.80

3.70

6.20

4.60

10.50

10.00

6.50

1.80

4.80

Base earnings

4.40

7.10

3.20

4.70

4.20

2.00

2.80

3.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.20 7.20
5.20 11.60
3.50 12.20
2.90 5.70
3.00 6.70
2.30 8.50
2.40 7.00
6.40 16.90
2.30 12.30
5.30 11.80
4.00 5.80
2.80 7.60

$$113.30

Earnings Adjustment

5.90

6.80

3.60

2.80

3.10

9.50

2.80

3.40

Net earnings

10.30

13.90

6.80

7.50

7.30

11.50

5.60

6.60



Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Wednesday, 7 September

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Tuesday, 6 September

Booking Type

A-SUASBCBHWWJRF
A-SBUA92KNWWEPE

A-3UA6BEDGWEPE
A-SUA6GF6GWESX

A-BUA4ARLG2HVB

A-BUAWCJIXWWIGV

A-3U9SWABWWIGV

Details

A-BU7IFVXGWG22

A-3U7HC8RWWJ4Q

A-3U7BX9JGWFA6
and 2

A-3U74HAQWWI6S

A-3U7XQO6GWHFM

A-SUUPEDWWFKN

A-SBU6RH3HGWHUS
A-SBU6RSGO6GWE4N

A-3UBNUTCGWI5U

A-3U6DBQUWWFP4

A-SBU6BTERWWIS4
A-3U6983SWWEFC

A-SBU65EMLGWJE3
A-3U65LHJGWJE3

A-BUSPOHXWWJTT
A-3UBWJIVNGWJI4Q

Details

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method
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6.10

4.40

2.80

2.90

1.80

Base earnings

4.00

4.20

8.80

2.00

3.30

3.10

6.10

4.30

3.90

7.80

5.30

8.90

Base earnings

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

7.70 13.80
6.30 10.70
2.90 5.70
2.90 5.80
3.90 5.70

$$111.20

Earnings Adjustment

Net earnings

2.90 6.90
2.80 7.00
9.10 17.90
4.30 6.30
3.30 6.60
3.50 6.60
5.50 11.60
2.90 7.20
3.80 7.70
4.60 12.40
6.50 11.80
5.40 14.30

$$116.30

Earnings Adjustment

Net earnings



Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Monday, 5 September

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

A-3U3I5K7GWFW4

A-3U3FFJ2WWHQG
A-3U3FDW8WWJQD

A-BU3BKL2ZWWJTT

A-3U3BUKXWWGDD
A-3U3935UWWEQB

A-3U33JU9GWF49
and 2

A-3U32X4XWWEO4

A-SUSWHEKSWWGHL

A-3U2QULDWWESN
A-3U2RPSUWWGDD

A-SU2PIAHGWFP4

A-3U2ZMMASGWEO4

A-SU2LBPEGWG22

A-3U2II7FWWGDD

A-3U2EMMBGWI5U

A-3U28917WwWJQD

A-BU24HFSWWGDD

A-3U22CKDWWFW4
A-3U22F93WWJ0O3

A-3UXVQOWWWF49

A-SUXT2PUWWJICM
A-BUXTAS4GWFW4

Details

A-3TVDB6XGWECO
A-3TVDEELGWHGU

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless
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2.90

8.10

3.70

7.10

9.80

2.20

3.00

9.90

3.20

3.00

3.00

2.80

3.00

2.20

3.00

6.70

2.90

6.60

Base earnings

5.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission Earnings Adjustment

0.00

3.10 6.00
4.70 12.80
3.30 7.00
6.80 13.90
7.50 17.30
3.40 5.60
3.10 6.10
3.40 13.30
3.50 6.70
3.10 6.10
3.20 6.20
3.30 6.10
3.20 6.20
3.20 5.40
3.20 6.20
5.10 11.80
3.50 6.40
6.80 13.40

$$156.50

4.80

Net earnings

9.90



Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-3TVAQ3HWWGG5  Cash/
A-3TVBEKXWWIEH Cashless

A-3TV7TJCG2EAS Cash/
A-3TV7/TSAGWJP3 Cashless

A-3TVAABEWWIEH

A-3TVABHTW2ECO ~ Cashless
ASTUVNHKWWETQ .
A-3TVW57QGWGQQ
A-3TUNLL5GWIEH

Cashless

A-3TUNP73GWIA7

A-3TUHQAEWWECO  Cashless

A-3TU9E77GWJBB Cash

A-STTVHWKGWE7A Cashless
A-3TUXVQOGWEKD
A-3TTMKO4GWHXS Cashless
A-STTFBHMGWIA7

A-STTLL3GGWGDD Cashless

A-3TTKWEAGWIEH Cashless

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

4.00

3.40

4.40

4.80

7.00

2.70

2.90

8.90

6.50

3.80

2.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.40 10.40
6.00 9.40
5.40 9.80
5.80 10.60
4.90 11.90
2.60 5.30
3.20 6.10
2.30 11.20
6.50 13.00
2.90 6.70
3.40 5.60

$$109.90

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Page 8 0f9



Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's
written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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