# **Driver Statement**



5 September, 2022 - 11 September, 2022

Paid to	Summary	
Lim Kok Hwa	Total Earnings	755.15
SG   POSB BANK *****8009	Total Deductions	0.00
	Weekly Total	S\$755.15

## **Earnings details**

Weekly Total	S\$755.15
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	755.15
Tips	10.00
Incentives	137.95
Earnings adjustment	290.10
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	0.00
Food base earnings	317.10
Deliveries net earnings	607.20
Description	Amount

### Tips

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
9 September, 3:31PM	A-3UES2UPGWIJM	2.00	-	2.00
8 September, 1:07PM	A-3UAD5Q6WWIER	1.00	-	1.00

7 September, 12:36PM	A-3U65EMLGWJE3	2.00	-	2.00
5 September, 5:12PM	A-3TUNLL5GWIEH	5.00	-	5.00
				S\$10.00

### **Incentives**

#### Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Zone Boost, 09 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250538	7.90	0.00	7.90
Weekday Quest, 09 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250428  You've earned S\$22.00for collecting 18 gems.	22.00	0.00	22.00
Weekday Quest, 05 Sep - 08 Sept 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250383  You've earned S\$100.00for collecting 81 gems.	100.00	0.00	100.00
Zone Boost, 07 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250532	4.05	0.00	4.05

## S\$133.95

### Unqualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Zone Boost, 10 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250541  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
<ul> <li>Weekend Quest, 10 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250530</li> <li>You're not eligible for an incentive because:</li> <li>You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20 gems);</li> </ul>	0.00	0.00	0.00

Zone Boost, 08 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250535  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 06 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250529  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 05 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250528  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 4 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1248625  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 15 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sentosa & Sentosa & Sentosa & Sentosa & Sentosa & Sentosa & Sep - Incentive ID 1204177  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 04 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1244833  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
			S\$0.00

#### Bonus

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Bonus earned from 2 trips.	4.00	0.00	4.00

#### **Cashouts**

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
10 September, 12:45PM	Cashout request approved	-150.00	0.00	-150.00
10 September, 12:45PM	Cashout request approved	-150.00	0.00	-150.00
9 September, 7:32PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
8 September, 5:41PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
8 September, 9:21AM	Cashout request approved	-100.00	0.00	-100.00
7 September, 9:17PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
6 September, 7:07PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
5 September, 10:03PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00

**-**\$\$500.00

#### **Promo Reimbursements**

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	177.57	0.00	177.57

S\$177.57

## **Trip Details - Deliveries**

#### Friday, 9 September

Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings Commission Earnings Adjustment Net earnings

Single orderGrabFood	A-3UFI8EMGWGC5	Cashless	1.00	0.00	6.20	7.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UFF44QGWF6M A-3UFFCWMWWG7F	Cashless	6.40	0.00	5.20	11.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UFAQXTWWJVS A-3UFBWF6WWF3Q	Cashless	8.70	0.00	3.50	12.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UF86DQWWHD8	Cashless	2.80	0.00	2.90	5.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UF3550GWEMW	Cashless	3.70	0.00	3.00	6.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UEVMLIGWIDC	Cashless	6.20	0.00	2.30	8.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UES2UPGWIJM	Cashless	4.60	0.00	2.40	7.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UEESXOWWF6M and 2	Cashless	10.50	0.00	6.40	16.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UEAV68GWFT2 A-3UEBW6DGWGC5	Cashless	10.00	0.00	2.30	12.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UE6MUPWWF6M A-3UE7W4DGWGF2	Cashless	6.50	0.00	5.30	11.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UE5892GWI6D	Cashless	1.80	0.00	4.00	5.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UE2FXDWWHB8	Cashless	4.80	0.00	2.80	7.60

S\$113.30

## Thursday, 8 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings A	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UB7GSQGWI6A A-3UB899TGWIRX	Cash / Cashless	4.40	0.00	5.90	10.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UB3TA7GWGP9 A-3UB46RPWWIG9	Cashless	7.10	0.00	6.80	13.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UB27XUGWJPO	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.60	6.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UASH6LWWJHN	Cashless	4.70	0.00	2.80	7.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UANME9GWIR7	Cashless	4.20	0.00	3.10	7.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UAGOK6GWJ4Q A-3UAH23GWWFBJ	Cashless	2.00	0.00	9.50	11.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UAF38BGWIRX	Cashless	2.80	0.00	2.80	5.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UAD5Q6WWIER	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60

Batched orderGrabFood A-3UA8CBHWWJRF A-3UA92KNWWEPE	Cashless	6.10	0.00	7.70	13.80
A-3UA6BEDGWEPE Batched orderGrabFood A-3UA6GF6GWE3X	Cashless	4.40	0.00	6.30	10.70
Single orderGrabFood A-3UA4ARLG2HVB	Cashless	2.80	0.00	2.90	5.70
Single orderGrabFood A-3UAWCJXWWIGV	Cashless	2.90	0.00	2.90	5.80
Single orderGrabFood A-3U9SWA6WWIGV	Cash	1.80	0.00	3.90	5.70

## S\$111.20

#### Wednesday, 7 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-3U7IFVXGWG22	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3U7HC8RWWJ4Q	Cashless	4.20	0.00	2.80	7.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3U7BX9JGWFA6 and 2	Cashless	8.80	0.00	9.10	17.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3U74H4QWWI6S	Cashless	2.00	0.00	4.30	6.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3U7XQ06GWHFM	Cash	3.30	0.00	3.30	6.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-3U6UPEDWWFKN	Cashless	3.10	0.00	3.50	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3U6RH3HGWHU5 A-3U6RSG6GWE4N	Cashless	6.10	0.00	5.50	11.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-3U6NUTCGWI5U	Cashless	4.30	0.00	2.90	7.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3U6D8QUWWFP4	Cashless	3.90	0.00	3.80	7.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3U68TERWWIS4 A-3U6983SWWEFC	Cashless	7.80	0.00	4.60	12.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3U65EMLGWJE3 A-3U65LHJGWJE3	Cashless	5.30	0.00	6.50	11.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3U5P6HXWWJTT A-3U6WJVNGWJ4Q	Cashless	8.90	0.00	5.40	14.30

## S\$116.30

### Tuesday, 6 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings Adjustment	Net earnings

Single orderGrabFood A-3U3I5K7GWFW4	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.10	6.00
Batched orderGrabFood A-3U3FFJ2WWHQG A-3U3FDW8WWJQD	Cash / Cashless	8.10	0.00	4.70	12.80
Single orderGrabFood A-3U3BKL2WWJTT	Cash	3.70	0.00	3.30	7.00
Batched orderGrabFood A-3U38UKXWWGDD A-3U3935UWWEQB	Cashless	7.10	0.00	6.80	13.90
Batched orderGrabFood A-3U33JU9GWF49 and 2	Cashless	9.80	0.00	7.50	17.30
Single orderGrabFood A-3U32X4XWWEO4	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.40	5.60
Single orderGrabFood A-3U3W6KSWWGHL	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.10	6.10
Batched orderGrabFood A-3U2QULDWWE8N A-3U2RP5UWWGDD	Cashless	9.90	0.00	3.40	13.30
A-3U2PIAHGWFP4 Single orderGrabFood	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.50	6.70
Single orderGrabFood A-3U2MMA5GWE04	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.10	6.10
Single orderGrabFood A-3U2LBPEGWG22	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.20	6.20
Single orderGrabFood A-3U2II7FWWGDD	Cashless	2.80	0.00	3.30	6.10
Single orderGrabFood A-3U2EMMBGWI5U	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.20	6.20
Single orderGrabFood A-3U289I7WWJQD	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.20	5.40
Single orderGrabFood A-3U24HFSWWGDD	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.20	6.20
Batched orderGrabFood A-3U22CKDWWFW4 A-3U22F93WWJ03	Cash / Cashless	6.70	0.00	5.10	11.80
Single orderGrabFood A-3UXVQOWWWF49	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.50	6.40
Batched orderGrabFood A-3UXT2PUWWJCM A-3UXTA54GWFW4	Cashless	6.60	0.00	6.80	13.40

## S\$156.50

#### Monday, 5 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3TVDB6XGWECO A-3TVDEELGWHGU	Cashless	5.10	0.00	4.80	9.90

Batched orderGrabFood A-3TVAQ3HWWGG5 A-3TVB6KXWWIEH	Cash / Cashless	4.00	0.00	6.40	10.40
Batched orderGrabFood A-3TV7TJCG2EA5 A-3TV7TS4GWJP3	Cash / Cashless	3.40	0.00	6.00	9.40
Batched orderGrabFood A-3TV4A85WWIEH A-3TV4BHTW2ECO	Cashless	4.40	0.00	5.40	9.80
Batched orderGrabFood A-3TUVNHKWWGTQ A-3TVW57QGWGQQ	Cashless	4.80	0.00	5.80	10.60
Batched orderGrabFood A-3TUNLL5GWIEH A-3TUNP73GWIA7	Cashless	7.00	0.00	4.90	11.90
Single orderGrabFood A-3TUHQAEWWECO	Cashless	2.70	0.00	2.60	5.30
Single orderGrabFood A-3TU9E77GWJBB	Cash	2.90	0.00	3.20	6.10
Batched orderGrabFood A-3TTVHWKGWE7A A-3TUXVQOGWEKD	Cashless	8.90	0.00	2.30	11.20
Batched orderGrabFood A-3TTMKO4GWHXS A-3TTFBHMGWIA7	Cashless	6.50	0.00	6.50	13.00
Single orderGrabFood A-3TTLL3GGWGDD	Cashless	3.80	0.00	2.90	6.70
Single orderGrabFood A-3TTKWEAGWIEH	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.40	5.60

S\$109.90

#### How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.
Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.